AGV i&Hi/NE

Case packer conveyor

BHE AGV /NE, RMIGIHHRREFTEI PR
T B ALFER . AEWMMRITE, &
BREMABZEES ETEHNREREAZTILY
K%z, BEETFR. BER. ZEESMN
Ro TAUEZEZE, HENERIEN, MEd
A EBIFHR

Intelligent AGV car, flexible design to solve the transport in the
process of production and operation difficult, complex, messy
and other problems. Made of stainless steel, the body is
durable and easy to clean, mainly for the transfer of materials
in the food and pharmaceutical industry, with smooth
operation, fast speed, easy to clean and other advantages.
Unmanned shipping operation, digital intelligence to improve
quality and efficiency, accelerate the transformation and
upgrading of enterprises.

N HARSH
Technical parameter

SMERT

=

TEEER
RE BB

BNRE BT

SAR

BITERE

REBE

IEEE
I TYERT

FEEB A E]

—SCn

920X 660X 330mm
130kg
95mm

50mm
<500kg
ol -3
1000mm/s
*1°
*£10mm
8h
TEBERNFFTFL5h



