

AGV 运输小车

Case packer conveyor

智能 AGV 小车,柔性设计解决生产运营过程中转运难、繁、杂、乱等问题。不锈钢材质打造,车身坚固耐用易清洁,主要针对食品及医药行业物料的转运,具有运行平稳、速度快、易清洁等优点。无人化装运运营,数智化提质增效,加速企业转型升级。

Intelligent AGV car, flexible design to solve the transport in the process of production and operation difficult, complex, messy and other problems. Made of stainless steel, the body is durable and easy to clean, mainly for the transfer of materials in the food and pharmaceutical industry, with smooth operation, fast speed, easy to clean and other advantages. Unmanned shipping operation, digital intelligence to improve quality and efficiency, accelerate the transformation and upgrading of enterprises.



▼ 技术参数

Technical parameter

外形尺寸	920×660×330mm
重量	130kg
旋转直径	95mm
底盘离地间隙	50mm
额定载荷	≤500kg
导航方式	激光或二维码
运行速度	1000mm/s
角度精度	±1°
位置精度	±10mm
标准工作时长	8h
充电时间	完全放电后小于等于1.5h